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Ames1 Abbot 12522524

1 Tuesday 2023-01-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

5 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

6 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

7 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

8 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

9 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

10 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

11 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

12 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

13 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

14 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Nikolay2 Avdokhin 16386416

1 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

2 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

Michael3 Barry 12584196

1 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

2 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

3 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

4 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

5 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

6 Tuesday 2023-11-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

7 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

8 Tuesday 2023-12-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

9 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

10 Tuesday 2024-01-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

11 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

12 Tuesday 2024-02-27 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

13 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

14 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

15 Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

16 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

17 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Frank Zhong4 Cao 30158113

1 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

2 Friday 2023-08-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz

3 Friday 2023-09-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

4 Friday 2023-09-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

5 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

6 Friday 2023-09-29 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

7 Friday 2023-10-20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

8 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

9 Friday 2023-11-03 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

10 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz

11 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

12 Friday 2023-11-17 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

13 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

14 Friday 2023-12-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

15 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

16 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

17 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

18 Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

19 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

20 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Holden5 Chalfant 15214147

1 Sunday 2023-07-02 BCF - G15 Fireworks

2 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

3 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond

4 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

5 Saturday 2023-12-30 BCF - Quads

6 Monday 2024-01-01 BCF - Herb Healy

7 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open

8 Sunday 2024-04-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

9 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Benjamin6 Ding 30648320

1 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads

2 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

3 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

4 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

5 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

6 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

7 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Stephen7 Gradijan 12454998

1 Thursday 2023-01-26 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

2 Tuesday 2023-01-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

4 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

6 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

7 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

8 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

9 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

10 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

11 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

12 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

13 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

14 Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

15 Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

16 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

17 Saturday 2023-08-12 BCF - Quads

18 Monday 2023-08-28 BCF - Reubens Landey

19 Tuesday 2023-08-29 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

20 Thursday 2023-08-31 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

21 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

22 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

23 Tuesday 2023-09-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

24 Thursday 2023-09-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

25 Thursday 2023-10-26 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

26 Tuesday 2023-10-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

27 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

28 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open

29 Tuesday 2023-11-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

30 Thursday 2023-11-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

31 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

32 Tuesday 2023-12-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

33 Thursday 2023-12-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

34 Saturday 2023-12-30 BCF - Quads

35 Thursday 2024-01-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

36 Tuesday 2024-01-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss
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37 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

38 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Calvin8 Hori 12864842

1 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

2 Sunday 2023-07-30 BCF - Milestones

3 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

4 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

5 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

6 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

7 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

8 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

9 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

10 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

11 Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

12 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

13 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Fynn He9 Jueppner 31349578

1 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

2 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

3 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

4 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

5 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

6 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

7 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

8 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

9 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Mark10 Kaprielian 10007763

1 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

2 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

3 Sunday 2023-07-30 BCF - Milestones

4 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

5 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

6 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

7 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

8 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

9 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

10 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

11 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

12 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

13 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Sujay11 Kunamneni 16433982

1 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

2 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

3 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

4 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss

5 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

6 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

7 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Marielle12 Murphy 12876703

1 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

2 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

3 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

4 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

5 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

6 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

7 Friday 2024-02-09 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

8 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

9 Friday 2024-03-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

10 Sunday 2024-03-17 BCF - Alto

11 Friday 2024-03-22 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

12 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

13 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

14 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open

15 Friday 2024-04-05 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

16 Friday 2024-04-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

17 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

18 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

19 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

Krishn13 Narayanan 16842787

1 Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

3 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

4 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

5 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

6 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

7 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

8 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

9 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

10 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

11 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

12 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Jeff14 Newbern 31286665

1 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

2 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

3 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

4 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

5 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

6 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

7 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

8 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

9 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

10 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

Aksh15 Padmanab 14297271

1 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss

2 Sunday 2024-02-25 BCF - Milestones

3 Friday 2024-03-01 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

4 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

5 Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

6 Friday 2024-03-08 BCF - Big Money Swiss

7 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

8 Friday 2024-03-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

9 Sunday 2024-03-17 BCF - Alto

10 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swis

11 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

12 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

13 Saturday 2024-04-06 BCF - Quads

14 Sunday 2024-04-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

15 Saturday 2024-04-13 BCF - Tornado

16 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

17 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Zachary16 Pan 30221502

1 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

3 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

4 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss
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5 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

6 Tuesday 2023-10-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

7 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

8 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz

9 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

10 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

11 Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

12 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

Rafael17 Pedro 31350088

1 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

2 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

3 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

4 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

5 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

6 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

Dani18 Ramakrish 31309737

1 Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

4 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

5 Friday 2023-09-01 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

6 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

7 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

8 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

9 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

10 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

11 Saturday 2023-12-09 BCF - Tornado

12 Saturday 2023-12-23 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

13 Saturday 2023-12-30 BCF - Quads

14 Monday 2024-01-01 BCF - Herb Healy

15 Tuesday 2024-01-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

16 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

17 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

18 Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

19 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

20 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swis

21 Sunday 2024-04-07 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

Anish19 Saravanan 16732165

1 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

2 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

3 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

4 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

5 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

6 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

7 Thursday 2023-08-31 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

8 Thursday 2023-09-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

9 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

Evan20 Shi 16966603

1 Saturday 2023-02-04 BCF - Quads

2 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

3 Saturday 2023-08-12 BCF - Quads

4 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

5 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

6 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

7 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

Viggo Jo21 Thomsen 31354106

1 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

2 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

3 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

4 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

5 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

6 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

7 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

8 Thursday 2024-04-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

Steven22 Wollkind 13209695

1 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

2 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

Felix23 Wu 30258050

1 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

3 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

4 Friday 2023-08-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz

5 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

6 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

7 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

8 Friday 2023-10-06 BCF - Big Money Blitz

9 Wednesday 2023-10-25 MCC - 2023-10

10 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz

11 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

12 Sunday 2023-11-19 BCF - Black Diamond

13 Wednesday 2023-11-29 MCC - 2023-11

14 Friday 2023-12-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

15 Friday 2023-12-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

16 Wednesday 2023-12-27 MCC - 2023-12

17 Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

18 Wednesday 2024-01-31 MCC - 2024-01

19 Friday 2024-02-02 BCF - Big Money Blitz

20 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

21 Friday 2024-02-09 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

22 Wednesday 2024-02-28 MCC - 2024-02

23 Friday 2024-03-08 BCF - Big Money Swiss

24 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

25 Friday 2024-04-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

26 Wednesday 2024-04-24 MCC - 2024-04

27 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

Charles24 Xie 16435293

1 Saturday 2023-02-04 BCF - Quads

2 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - SWSO

3 Thursday 2023-07-20 BCF - Summer Swiss

4 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

5 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss

6 Wednesday 2024-03-27 MCC - 2024-03

7 Saturday 2024-04-13 BCF - Tornado

Shawn25 Xu 30264362

1 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

2 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

4 Tuesday 2023-09-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

6 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss

7 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

Kevin26 Zhao 30425013

1 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz

2 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss
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3 Friday 2023-07-07 BCF - Big Money Blitz

4 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

5 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

6 Friday 2023-08-11 BCF - Open

7 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond

8 Friday 2023-08-25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

9 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

10 Monday 2023-08-28 BCF - Reubens Landey

11 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

12 Friday 2023-09-01 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

13 Friday 2023-09-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

14 Friday 2023-09-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

15 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

16 Friday 2023-09-22 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

17 Friday 2023-09-22 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

18 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

19 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

20 Wednesday 2023-09-27 MCC - 2023-09

21 Friday 2023-09-29 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

22 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

23 Friday 2023-10-13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

24 Friday 2023-10-20 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

25 Friday 2023-11-03 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

26 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz

27 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

28 Sunday 2023-11-19 BCF - Black Diamond

29 Friday 2024-03-01 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

30 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

31 Friday 2024-03-08 BCF - Big Money Swiss

32 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

33 Sunday 2024-04-21 BCF - Spring Festival

34 Friday 2024-04-26 BCF - BBQ & Blitz

Oskar27 Zoffer 16471866

1 Sunday 2023-01-22 BCF - Black Diamond

2 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - SWSO

3 Friday 2023-07-07 BCF - Big Money Blitz

4 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads

5 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

6 Sunday 2023-07-23 BCF - Black Diamond

7 Wednesday 2023-07-26 MCC - 2023-07

8 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

9 Friday 2023-08-11 BCF - Open

10 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond

11 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

12 Wednesday 2023-08-30 MCC - 2023-08

13 Tuesday 2023-10-17 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

14 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival
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